

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>2nd on A/c bill</u>				
Name of work - Simultaneous taran					
Main road to Dhabotriya village					
Name of agency - Prince Construction					
Agreement No. - 10/33/MG/22-23					
Date of start - 16/12/22					
Date of completion - 15/12/23					
Measurement entered					
in M.B. No., 1776 P-5 to 9					
 27/11/23					

Abstract of cost					
1.) Part of fix of working					
bench mark					
QVMB P-1 = 3.00 km					
QVMB P-7 = 3.55 km					
@ Rs 31764 = 90/km. = Rs. 952950					
2.) clearing & grubbing road land					
QVMB P-1 = 1.22 ha					
QVMB P-7 = 0.02 ha					
1.24 ha					
@ Rs. 56128 = 91/ha. = Rs. 684720					
3.) cost of embankment					
QVMB P-2 =					
i.) lead 1000 m = 994.20 m					
@ Rs. 231225/m = Rs. 22994920					
ii.) lead 100 m = 3443.90 m					
@ Rs. 166 = 35/m = Rs. 57289320					
4.) cost of earthen shoulders & drainage					
or					

Continuation Co. B. 98520720

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
QVMB P-2	2		4680	W	m ²
QVMB P-7	7		390	W	m ²
Net			5070	W	m ²
@ 18	2332	181	m ²		11,82,223
5.) Comp. of G.S.B. 80%					
(under P.M.C.)					
QVMB P-2	2		2430	W	m ²
QVMB P-17	17		228.83	m ²	
Net	2		2658.83	m ²	
@ 18	2475	0.81	m ²		18,80,819
6.) Comp. of G.S.B. 80%					
(under C.C. Pavement)					
QVMB P-17	17		112.50	m ²	
@ 18	2475	0.81	m ²		2,78,444
7.) Pav. laying & compacting					
WBM 80%					
QVMB P-2	2		332.50	m ²	
QVMB P-18	18		670.51	m ²	
Net	2		1008.01	m ²	
@ 18	3442	16	m ²		34,69,732
8.) Pav. 80% of typical					
M.M.G.S.Y information board					
QVMB P-2	2		4	m ²	
QVMB P-7	7		1	m ²	
Net	2		5	m ²	
@ 18	970	1	86	m ²	98,509

Continuation

G.O.P. 1,25,44,935

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9.5 Batching in excavation for 32. for drain					
QVMS 1276 P-6	6	128.788 m ³			
@ 14	3232	431 m ³		14	5282524
10.5 Paving M.S. as levelling 33. curve in drain					
QVMS 1276 P-6	6	27.52 m ³			
@ 14	5260	290 m ³		14	14504324
11.5 P.C.C. M20 in substructure 34. for					
QVMS 1276 P-6	6	214.26 m ³			
@ 14	6293	84 m ³		14	134855624
12.5 Paving & laying N.P. pipe 35. for culvert					
QVMS 1276 P-6	6	45 m			
@ 14	6720	88 m		14	302440200
13.5 Paving in parapet 36. for					
QVMS 1276 P-6	6	123.84 m ³			
@ 14	103	204 m ³		14	1276024
14.5 Batching in excavation 37. for					
QVMS 1276 P-11	11	161.22 m ³			
@ 14	3232	431 m ³		14	5214324
15.5 P.C.C. M20 in levelling 38. curve					
QVMS 1276 P-11	11	11.42 m ³			
@ 14	5260	290 m ³		14	60079200
16.5 P.C.C. M20 in other 39. for					
QVMS 1276 P-13	13	46.20 m ³			
@ 14	5883	98 m ³		14	27184024
17.5 Paving & laying P.C.C./R.C. 40. for					

Continuation

P. 1, 14, 95, 62124

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Main in		Substructure		
Bottom slab	1 x 6 x	6 x	0.40		
Concrete M15	1776	P-13	2	68.54 m ³	
@ Rs.	6293	284 / m ³			Rs. 4,33,268 =
187 41.	Perforating weep holes				
QV M15	1776	P-13	2	42 m ³	
@ Rs.	243	2421			Rs. 10,2242 =
192 42.	Supply fitting & fixing				
HVSD	bars in substructure				
QV M15	1776	P-12	2	3.63 m ³	
@ Rs.	69477	23 / m ³			Rs. 2,58,804 =
202 43.	Base filling behind				
abutment & wing wall					
QV M15	1776	P-14	2	49.47 m ³	
@ Rs.	1711	521 m ³			Rs. 24,669 =
212 44.	Providing & laying filter				
media					
QV M15	1776	P-13	2	31.50 m ³	
@ Rs.	3166	781 m ³			Rs. 99,954 =
222 45.	Building & laying R.C.				
M25 in superstructure					
QV M15	1776	P-15	2	15.78 m ³	
@ Rs.	7394	277 / m ³			Rs. 1,16,689 =
232 46.	Supply & placing				
HVSD bars					

Continuation

Rs. 1,57,92,429 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
QV MB 1226 P-142		1.43 m			
@ R. 7072		1 = 59/m			RS. 1,05,450.20
24) comp ⁿ of R.C.C. railing					
of 125 nos.					
QV MB 1226 P-152		12.00 m			
@ R. 6202		16/m			RS. 94498.20
25) Paving & laying c.c.					
weaving course M 30					
QV MB 1226 P-152		2.48 m			
@ R. 14522		21/m ²			RS. 36,016.20
26) Drainage spouts					
QV MB 1226 P-152		4 nos.			
@ R. 5932		26/no.			RS. 2373.20
27) Excavation					
QV MB 1226 P-72		112.89 m ³			
@ R. 3232		43/m ³			RS. 365545.20
28) Paving concrete for					
P.C.C. in open trench					
QV MB 1226 P-72		8.29 m ³			
@ R. 55932		39/m ³			RS. 46380.20
29) Paving concrete for P.C.C.					
in open trench					
QV MB 1226 P-92		36.12 m ³			
@ R. 5260		290/m ³			RS. 1,90,276.20
30) Paving concrete M 15					

Continuation

G.O. No. 1,166,12,969.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	in open for d ^h				
	QV M15	1276 P-9	27.80 m ³		
	@ P1	5260290	m ³	Rs. 146,2532	W
31.0	Paving Weep holes				
SS	QV M15	1276 P-9	18 m ³		
	@ P1	243242	m ³	Rs. 43822	W
32.0	R.C.C. grade M15 in				
56.	substructure				
	QV M15	1276 P-8	18.84 m ³		
	@ P1	2245253	m ³	Rs. 1,36,5062	W
33.0	SI fitting & fixing				
57	band				
	QV M15	1276 P-5	2.082 m ³		
	@ P1	694772	m ³	Rs. 1,44,6532	W
34.0	Paving base filling				
58.	QV M15	1276 P-9	39.46 m ³		
	@ P1	2625262	m ³	Rs. 983662	W
35.0	Paving & laying filter				
59.	media				
	QV M15	1276 P-9	27.23 m ³		
	@ P1	3166228	m ³	Rs. 862252	W
36.0	Paving P.C.C. M15 coping				
60.	QV M15	1276 P-10	10 m ³		
	@ P1	408247	m ³	Rs. 40852	W
37.0	Paving & laying				
61.	R.C.C. M2 in Super				

Continuation

Rs. 1,72,33,4372

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
QV.MB 1226P-1127				4.62 m ²	
@ Rs. 2394222/m ²				Rs.	34164200
38.5 Supply of 1/2" wire & fixing					
62 H.V.S.D. bars					
QV.MB 1226P-103				0.46 m ²	
@ Rs. 20271259/m ²				Rs.	32686200
39.5 Cost of R.C. Railing					
63 QV.MB 1226P-1127				5.6 m ²	
@ Rs. 6208216/m ²				Rs.	34766200
40.5 Drainage Spout					
64 QV.MB 1226P-1127				4 m ²	

@ Rs. 593226/m ²				Rs.	2373200
41.7 Cost of unsealing of					
13. P.C.C. Pavement					
QV.MB 1226P-15				181.20 m ²	
@ Rs. 2011217/m ²				Rs.	12,40,424200
				Net @ Rs. 1,86,07,860200	
Add @ 12% G.S.T + 14% L.C. W.T.				Rs. 24,19,022200	
				Rs. 2,10,26,882200	
Add @ 2% Insurance of cost of Rs.				2,95,200200	
				Net @ Rs. 2,13,22,082200	
Less 2.12% discount of Rs.				4,52,028200	
				Rs. 2,08,70,054200	
Less Prev. Payment of Rs.				1,04,42,464200	
				Rs. 1,04,27,590200	
Rs. 29/11/23					

Continuation

20/11/2017

MMGSy (Sej)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Simultalla Tazon main road to Diabth's village

DIVISION

Prince Construction

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract

1333